
Product Name:  White Chocolate Flavored Sprinkles
Product Sku:  AAOR
Description:  White Decoration Vermicelli
Tariff No.:  17049099

WHITE CHOCOLATE FLAVORED SPRINKLES
AAOR

General Information

Texture crunchy

Smell typical

Flavour typical

Colour white

Organoleptic characteristics

Gum arabic (E414) 0.20 Africa

Glazing agent

schellac (E904) 0.40 India

Rapeseed lecithin 1.00 Europe, 
Ukraine, 
Australia

Palm / Shea 11.20 West-Africa

Rice flour 14.40 Belgium and 
France

Sugar 73.10 The 
Netherlands

Ingredients Declaration (%) Origin

OliveNation LLC 
13 Robbie Road, Suite A4, Avon, MA 02322 
www.OliveNation.com / 617-580-3667 



08.3 Walnut -

08.2 Hazelnuts - 20.0 Fuctose -

08.10 Shea + 19.0 Saccharose -

08.1 Almonds - 18.0 Caffeïne -

08 Nuts + 17.0 Azo colourings -

07.01 Lactose ? 16.0 Cocoa ?

07.0 Milk ? 15.0 Vanillin ?

06.0 Soya - 14.0 Mollusc -

05.0 Peanuts - 13.0 Lupin -

04.0 Fish - 12.0 Sulphur dioxide and sulphites -

03.0 egg - 11.0 Sesame -

02.0 Crustacean - 10.0 Mustard -

01.6 Kamut - 09.0 Celery -

01.5 Spelt - 08.9 Coconut -

01.4 Oat - 08.8 Macadamia nuts -

01.3 Barley - 08.7 Pistachio nut -

01.2 Rye - 08.6 Brazil nut -

01.1 Wheat ? 08.5 Pecan -

01 Gluten ? 08.4 Cashew nut -

+ = The product contains the mentioned substance

Allergen Data

? = The product possibly contains traces of the substance

- = The product is free of the mentioned substance

08.3 SW Walnut A

08.2 SH Hazelnuts A 20.0 FR Fuctose A

08.10 SH Shea P 19.0 SA Saccharose A

08.1 SA Almonds A 18.0 CA Caffeïne A

08 AN Nuts P 17.0 AZ Azo colourings A

07.01 ML Lactose C 16.0 NC Cocoa C

07.0 AM Milk C 15.0 VA Vanillin C

06.0 AY Soya A 14.0 UM Mollusc A

05.0 AP Peanuts A 13.0 NL Lupin A

04.0 AF Fish A 12.0 AU Sulphur dioxide and sulphites A

03.0 AE egg A 11.0 AS Sesame A

02.0 AC Crustacean A 10.0 BM Mustard A

01.6 GK Kamut A 09.0 BC Celery A

01.5 GS Spelt A 08.9 CO Coconut A

01.4 GO Oat A 08.8 SM Macadamia nuts A

01.3 GB Barley A 08.7 ST Pistachio nut A

01.2 NR Rye A 08.6 SR Brazil nut A

01.1 UW Wheat C 08.5 SP Pecan A

01 AW Gluten C 08.4 SC Cashew nut A

P = Recipe with

Allergen Data LEDA

A = Recipe without

C = Can contain traces

U = Unknown
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Fat 12,2 Salt 0,01

Cholesterol 0,1 Sodium (mg) 0,29

Of Which Sugars 73,1 Fibre 0,2

Carbohydrate 84,4 Of Which Trans Fatty Acids 0,1

Protein 1 Of Which Polyunsaturates 0,6

Energy (kcal) 476 Of Which Monounsaturates 3,9

Energy (kJ) 1.905 Of Which Saturates 7

Nutrition values (g / 100 g unless stated otherwise)

Information Source Nutrition Based on literature

Salmonella 0 CFU / 25 G ISO6579

Enterobacteriaceae 10 CFU/G ISO21528-2

Yeasts 100 CFU/G ISO7954

Moulds 100 CFU/G ISO7954

Total plate count 10000 CFU/G ISO4833

Microbiology

Standards Min.% Max. % Unit of 
Measure

Tolerance Method

All raw materials are from a non-GM source. No GMO labeling is required.

GMO Statement

Vegans No Kosher

Vegetarians No Halal

Dietry Information

Transport temperature: 2-20°C without temperature fluctuations

Protect from air, light and smell.

Humidity: < 70%

Storage temperature: 12-20°C

Stock- and transportconditions

Expiration Calculation 18 months end of month

Tracking & Tracing

Calcium 1,4 Iron 0,2

D (Calciferols) in mcg 0,1 Potassium 17,4

Vitamins and minerals (mg/100g)

Qty Pieces 1kg

Shape Diameter (mm) 1.1-1.5

Shape
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